2025 LECTOR SCHEDULE

12/15/2024
12/22/2024
12/24/2024
12/25/2024
12/29/2024
1/5/2025
1/12/2025
1/19/2025
1/26/2025
2/2/2025
2/9/2025
2/16/2025
2/23/2025
3/2/2025
3/5/2025
3/9/2025
3/16/2025
3/23/2025
3/30/2025
4/6/2025
4/13/2025
4/17/2025
4/18/2025
4/20/2025
4/27/2025
5/4/2025
5/11/2025
5/18/2025
5/25/2025

3rd Sunday of Advent
4th Sunday of Advent
Christmas Vigil
Nativity of Our Lord
Humble Shepherds
The Epiphany of the Lord
The Baptism of the Lord
Ordinary 2
Ordinary 3
Ordinary 4
Ordinary 5
Ordinary 6
Ordinary 7
Ordinary 8
Ash Wednesday
1st Sunday of Lent
2nd Sunday of Lent
3rd Sunday of Lent
4th Sunday of Lent
5th Sunday of Lent
Palm Sunday
Holy Thursday
Good Friday
Easter Sunday
2nd Sunday of Easter
3rd Sunday of Easter
4th Sunday of Easter
5th Sunday of Easter
6th Sunday of Easter
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