2025 LECTOR SCHEDULE

12/15/2024	3rd Sunday of Advent	David
12/22/2024	4th Sunday of Advent	Dee Dee
12/24/2024	Christmas Vigil	Team
12/25/2024	Nativity of Our Lord	Team
12/29/2024	Humble Shepherds	Debbie
1/5/2025	The Epiphany of the Lord	David
1/12/2025	The Baptism of the Lord	Dee Dee
1/19/2025	Ordinary 2	Debbie
1/26/2025	Ordinary 3	David
2/2/2025	Ordinary 4	Dee Dee
2/9/2025	Ordinary 5	Debbie
2/16/2025	Ordinary 6	David
2/23/2025	Ordinary 7	Dee Dee
3/2/2025	Ordinary 8	Debbie
3/5/2025	Ash Wednesday	Team
3/9/2025	1st Sunday of Lent	David
3/16/2025	2nd Sunday of Lent	Dee Dee
3/23/2025	3rd Sunday of Lent	Debbie
3/30/2025	4th Sunday of Lent	David
4/6/2025	5th Sunday of Lent	Dee Dee
4/13/2025	Palm Sunday	Team
4/17/2025	Holy Thursday	Team
4/18/2025	Good Friday	Team
4/20/2025	Easter Sunday	Team
4/27/2025	2nd Sunday of Easter	Debbie
5/4/2025	3rd Sunday of Easter	David
5/11/2025	4th Sunday of Easter	Dee Dee
5/18/2025	5th Sunday of Easter	Debbie
5/25/2025	6th Sunday of Easter	David